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1. Agree with the following statements:
Samoan airlines was recently in the news for their new policy which charges passengers according to their weight and the weight of their baggage... Please indicate

how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: (A) Aircraft passengers should be charged according to their combined body weight and the weight
of their bags.; (B) Aircraft passengers should be required to buy a second seat if they cannot fit into a single seat with the arm-rest lowered.

You

Age Race Gender Family Income

Total 18-34 35-49 50+ White Black Hispanic Male Female Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+
A 28% 31% 28% 25% 28% 26% 30% 31% 25% 24% 32% 28% 35%
B 63% 64% 64% 62% 66% 50% 60% 65% 61% 58% 69% 74% 2%
Totals (1,000) (210) (314) (476) (801) (115) (84) (470) (530) (338) (333) (64) (124)

Region Education
Total Northeast Midwest South West HS or Less Some College College Grad Post grad

A 28% 27% 25% 28% 30% 24% 31% 28% 31%
B 63% 58% 62% 65% 64% 56% 65% 78% 63%
Totals (1,000) (169) (231) (355) (245) (378) (340) (187) (95)
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2. Disagree with the following statements:
Samoan airlines was recently in the news for their new policy which charges passengers according to their weight and the weight of their baggage... Please indicate

how much you agree or disagree with the following statements: (A) Aircraft passengers should be charged according to their combined body weight and the weight
of their bags.; (B) Aircraft passengers should be required to buy a second seat if they cannot fit into a single seat with the arm-rest lowered.

You

Age Race Gender Family Income

Total 18-34 35-49 50+ White Black Hispanic Male Female Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+
A 59% 55% 58% 64% 60% 51% 63% 58% 61% 60% 59% 63% 55%
B 25% 25% 21% 27% 23% 33% 25% 27% 22% 30% 21% 20% 20%
Totals (1,000) (210) (314) (476) (801) (115) (84) (470) (530) (338) (333) (64) (124)

Region Education
Total Northeast Midwest South West HS or Less Some College College Grad Post grad

A 59% 63% 62% 59% 56% 62% 57% 58% 58%
B 25% 27% 23% 26% 23% 30% 24% 13% 23%
Totals (1,000) (169) (231) (355) (245) (378) (340) (187) (95)
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3. Feelings on public weighing in airport
Which one of the following, if any, best describes how you would feel about being publically weighed in an airport?

You

Age Race Gender Family Income

Total 18-34 35-49 50+ White Black Hispanic Male Female Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+
I am small and |
would not mind 25% 38% 19% 19% 23% 30% 31% 28% 21% 29% 23% 20% 30%
I am small and |
would feel
humiliated 19% 20% 22% 17% 18% 22% 27% 12% 26% 16% 18% 14% 21%
| am larger sized
and would not
mind 15% 11% 15% 18% 16% 16% 11% 23% 7% 14% 17% 27% 13%
| am larger sized
and would feel
humiliated 23% 16% 24% 27% 26% 15% 15% 19% 27% 23% 26% 22% 20%
Not sure 17% 14% 19% 18% 18% 17% 16% 17% 18% 18% 15% 17% 16%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (210) (314) (476) (801) (115) (84) (470) (530) (338) (333) (64) (124)

Region Education
Total Northeast Midwest South West HS or Less Some College College Grad Post grad

I am small and |
would not mind 25% 28% 18% 25% 27% 25% 26% 23% 21%
I am small and |
would feel
humiliated 19% 18% 20% 20% 19% 19% 17% 22% 24%
| am larger sized
and would not
mind 15% 12% 16% 17% 15% 16% 16% 15% 13%
| am larger sized
and would feel
humiliated 23% 24% 27% 22% 21% 22% 25% 22% 28%
Not sure 17% 18% 19% 16% 17% 18% 16% 19% 14%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (169) (231) (355) (245) (378) (340) (187) (95)




